
Truman, Isham & Hooker. 421-427 Marhet St. Agricnltaral Imple-
ments, M^asons, iiiteam £nsine8.

>^

<1

CO
CO

M

O

©

O

H
1^

1^

P^
H

;>^

Q

Q
I?;

o

M

9Q

ROM 1010 EOS

W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
IMPOBTEBS or

STOVES AND RANGES.
Manufacturers of

FRENCH RANGES.
309, 811, 313, 316 and 317 MAEKET STREET

Ronaghon M., cooper Loboa Square Packing House,
r. Fillmore, bet Lombard and Francisco

Ronald Charlea E., clerk Justinian Caire, r. 15 Dear-
born PI

Ronald Robert, laborer freight depot S. P. Co., r. cor

Bryant Av and El Dorado
Ronan Bernard.butcher Brown & Draper, r. Trinidad,

bet Platte and Yazoo
Ronan David W., broommaker Eureka Broom Factory
Ronan James, butcher, r. S s Trinidad, bet Platte

and Yazoo
Ronan James, driver Pac. Cleaning and Dyeing Works,

r. E 8 Iowa, bet Yolo and Yuba
Ronan John, butcher Brown & Draper, r. Trinidad.

bet Platte and Yazoo
Roncovieri Alfred, musician, r. 33 Hinckley
Roncovierl Marie L., unfurnished rooms, 33 Hinckley
Rondeau Louis, carpenter, r. E s Third Av, bet Point

Lobos Av and Clement
Rondel Edward, with Louis Favarel, r. 1425 Bush
Roner Louis, r. 763 Howard
Roney Alice, bakery and stationery, 167 Ninth
Roney Edward, r. 1519 Jackson
Roney John V., printer Bacon & Co., r. 121 Mont-

gomery
t^ Roney. See Rooney
Ronicke Frank, carpenter, r. 26 Turk
Ronnan John, bartender, r. 24 Turk
Rontet Matthias, salesman Dellepiane & Co., r. 620

Green
Rooch John, bookkeeper J. H. A. Folkers & Bro., r.

712 Leavenworth
Rood A. Mrs., r. 805 Bush
Rood Hattie E., typewriter Occidental Publishing Co.,

r. 805 Bush
Roof Jacob, cook Palace Hotel
Rocker Elmer J., with C. Goodwin, r. 109 Dupont
Rooker L. M. Mrs., furnished rooms, 107 Dupont
Boonan Mary F. Mrs., groceries, 15 }4 Norfolk
Rooney A. G. Rev., clergyman, r. Dominican Monas-

tery
Rooney Annie, widow, r. 212 Hickory Av
Rooney Bernard P., carpenter, r. E s Prospect Av, nr

Lizzie
Rooney Darby, janitor U. S. Shipping Commissioner,

r. Utah, nr Sixteenth
Rooney Frank, iron molder, r. 167 Ninth
Rooney James, laborer, r. 7 Water
Roones James Jr., bartender Patrick H. Norton, r.

1299 Mission
Rooney James J., farmer, r. E s Utah, bet El Dorado

and Center
Rooney John, currier Krenz & Getz, r. 115 Nineteenth
Rooney John, hostler, r. 1326 Alabama
Rooney John T., r. 252 Nineteenth
Rooney Joseph, laborer, r. 537 Sacramento
Rooney Lucy Mrs., r. 703 Market
Rooney Mary, domestic, 1220 Ellis

Rooney Mary Mrs., r. 609 Linden Av
Rooney Michael, laborer Pac. Rolling Mill, r. 123

Shipley
Rooney Patrick, laborer, r. N s Clipper, nr Diamond
Rooney Patrick H., liquor saloon, 813 Battery, r. 913

Broadway
Rooney Peter, laborer, r. San Bruno Road, bet Thir-

tieth and Thirty-first
Rooney Robert, plasterer, r. 7 Water
Rooney Samuel, with Spring Valley W. W., r. 1727

Market
Rooney Thomas, engineer La Grande Laundry
Rooney Thomas, laborer, r. 814 Fifteenth

ROONEY THOMAS H.
proprietor California Storage Ware-
bouse, 73!3 Mission, r. 91^ Guerrero

Rooney William J., r. 2523 Pine
Rooney William J. Mrs., dressmaker, r. 2523 Pine
fl^ Rooney. See Roney

Roop Frank A., clerk, r. 113 Fourteenth
Roop Benjamin, foreman animal dept Woodward's

Gardens, r. 113 Fourteenth
Roop Seaver. rancher, r. 113 Fourteenth
Uoop William G., dairyman, r. 113 Fourteenth
Roos Achille (Roos Bros.) r. 1362 Post
Roos Adolph (Roos Bros.) r. 1302 Post
Roos Adolph (Roth & Co.) r. Occidental Hotel
Roos Brothers (Adolph and Achille) clothing and

gents' furnishing goods, 31-37 Kearny
Roos C. B., r. 130 Fern Av
Roos Charles, captain schr Maria E. Smith
Root Charles L., clerk Whittier, Fuller & Co., r. Oak-

land
Root Don A., miner, r. 122 San Jos^ Av
Root Elliott M. (Root & Sanderson) r. 903 Steiner
Root Ellis J., bookkeeper Hixson, Justi & Co., r. 4J7

O'Farrell
Root Eugene B., traveler Stearns, Worden & Co., r. 105

Fifth
Root George B., with Richard C. Hooker, r. 1814

Steiner
Boot Gilbert, butcher, r. 437 O'Farrel
Root J. Anderson Mrs., mind cure college, 136 Phelan

Bldg
Root James M., r. 437 O'Farrell
Root James W., engineer Siegfried & Brandenstein,

r. 735 Twenty-third
Root John W., carriagemaker, r. 501 Webster
Root Si Sanderson (Elliott M. Root and George H.

Sanderson) importers and jobbers groceries and
provisions, 122-124 Market.and 19-21 California

Bopcke Helmuth F., miller Dohrmann & Co., r. 1511
Dupont

Ropeck Albert, employee Occidental Hotel
Roper Charles, liquor saloon, 903 Kearny, r. 607 J4

Pine
Roper Henry, shipbuilder, r. 1419 Pacific

Roper John H., carpenter, r. 1419 Pacific

Roper Mary Miss, teacher Lincoln Grammar School,
r. 312 Eddy

Roper William R., tanner, r. Ocean House Road, nr
Lake Merced

Ropers Diedrich, porter Braunschweiger & Co., r. 308
Fifth

Ropers Mathilde, dressmaker, r. 308 Fifth
Ropers Richard, porter, r. 308 Fifth
Ropi J., lumberman, r. 636 Commercial
Rorke Benjamin B., stockbroker, 444 California
Rorke James, clerk A. Lusk & Co., r. 730 Vallejo
tS?' Rorke. See Rourke and O'Rourke
Rosa Alberto, vegetables, 8 Colombo Market
Rosa B., watchman Sutter St. RR.
Rosa Henry, cook M. B. Moraghan, r. New Atlantic

Hotel
Rosa Joseph, barber, 433 Pine, r. 20 Calhoun
Rosa Joseph A., pressman, r. 20 Calhoun
Rosa Joseph P. (Rosa & Troell) r. 1913 Hyde
Rosa Manuel P., laborer, r. 542 Ninth
Rosa Rosa, widow, widow, r. 1913 Hyde
Rosa Thomas, actor, r. 702 California
Rosa & Troell (Joseph P. Rosa and Conrad Troell)

barbers, 657 Clay
Rosalia Armand B., collector, 214 Sansome, room 20
Roscelli Louis, clerk Gabriel Bovo, r. 9 Pollard PI
Roscher Frederick W., seaman, r. 337 Bryant
Roschmann Charles, beer bottler, 736 Fourth, r. 332

M

Ritch
Rosedahl Lewis, tailor, r. 621 California
Rose Abraham, driver N. B. and M. RR., r. 102 Free-

Ion
Rose Alexander, compositor, r. 314 Fifth
Rose Alexander, plumber, r. cor Paraguay and Sa-

vannah
Rose A. W. Jr., mining, 224 California, r. San Mateo
Rose Benjamin V., machinist, r. 2720 Folsom
Rose Charles, liquor saloon, 500 Davis
Rose Christopher, teamster, r. 404 Tehama

FRATINGER i CO.

ITSul
105 KEARNY STREET.

I. S. VAN WINKLE & CO. *£*;.?,rilS IRON. STEEL, Etc


